BE ) LRI

\lZ
s\s
Y, n@Uu/M'.
\
™
o™

§1 m%

SE s ™,

\ S O o

L T T

=/

o1
ey

/

48
43
43-1,2

NLP-W-33RD(2.2kW) E fiE# v MR fa =

NLP-W-33RD-004




NLP-W-33RD(2.2kW)&} & =

1/2
Edlﬁgﬁ a—F&S R4 name of parts ﬂﬂﬁ, w%
wg no. code no. no.req'd remarks
1 84601101 |/\vF—& Package panel set 1set
1-1| 70060881 S airyk Grommet 2 SG-28A
1-2| 77071131 O—LykDFEH knurled knob fastenrs 2 A-226-2
2 84601111 |[FoA¥—% dryer panel set 1set
2-1] 70060885 S aityk Grommet 1 B-22-2
3 40503140 [>Ty T EHA compressor unit 1 OW-33
4 83367095 [FSAV—EaE air drier assembly 1 NLP-37
4-1 mEEt thermometer 1 noAlZ&E
4-2 mFs terminal box 1 I
4-3 AEI7ZY cooler fan 1 "
4-4 INAINAF bypass valve 1 "
4-5| 77015246 FJJIRH)a1— self drilling tapping screw 4 M6 X 35
4-6| 81461111 2AST drier pilot lamp 1 BN-2W
4-7| 77058211 FRaARTTSR cross recessed head screw 3 M3 % 10(W-SW1T)
4-8] 77031352 TES plain washer 4 9X26X2.6t
5 70050151 |J£ &t pressure gauge 1
5-1] 77059221 FRaARTTSR cross recessed head screw 3 M4 x 10 (SW{$)
6 84221110 [ELOYRRAYF power switch 1 ASS220N
7 81461110 [RA ST pilot lamp 1 BN-2W
8 83351015 [RT RYFRAYF magnet switch 1 =t
8-1] 77058222 FRaARTTSR cross recessed head screw 2 M4 x 10 (W- SW{t)
9 81461003 [fm+ & terminal box 1
9-1] 77059223 FRARTTSR cross recessed head screw 2 M4 x 20 (SW{$)
10 81211003 [[E A RAYF pressure switch 1 PSP-200
10-1] 70041201 [L'J—RF release valve 1
11 40262160 |3 EF non-return valve 1
12 60002203 [E—KJL motor 1
13 70081132 |[VZ—1) motor pulley 1 5% A3 (50H2)
70081131 |[VZ—1 motor pulley 1 4 1/4 x A3 (60Hz)
14 70060801 |RhiRT L anti-vibration rubber 4 KA35-35H
14-1] 77031352 |[FER plain washer 4 9 X 26 X 2.6t
14-2 INRER spring washer 4 M8(No.14%)
14-3 NATVE hexagon socket 4 M8(No.145)
15 53805050 & Z 7 air receiver 1 13.82
16 70050616 | R =5 (A19F) safety valve 1 1/4B
17 70040214 |7/R—)L/\J)LD stop valve 2 1/2B(AREHA)
18 70040214 |7R—)L/\J)LD drain plug 3 1/2B (RS54 4l)
18-1| 70040214 |7kR—JL/\)LD drain plug 3 1/2B (2> H 4]
19 83351335 [VAJLk V—belt 2 B-64 (50-60Hz)
20 83351116 |—v 3 & E tube fitting 2 CIN1/4-PT1/4
21 83351130 [=vAFa1—7 synfrex tube 1 N2-1-1/4
22 70086302 [T )L (-O) elbow 1 1/4B
23 70082004 |AR!)—FT)LAR(7A) street elbow 4 1/2B
24 70082005 |AR)—FT)LAR(7A) street elbow 1 3/4B
25 84613031 |FiETILR special elbow 1 1/4B
26 70082102 [F—(&0O) tee 1 1/4B
27 70084402 [Fv,a(/A) bushing 1 1/4B % 1/2B
28 70086804 | =27 )L (3-0A) nipple 1 1/2B
29 70082704 |FR"E=>F)L(HO) hexagon nipple 1 1/2B
30 70086945 |[K=vF/L (>O) long nipple 2 1/2B X 125
31 70087047 |[K=—vF /L (ARE) long nipple 1 1/2B % 200
32 70082965 | K—=>F/L(ZO) long nipple 1 1B X 125

Management number

NLP-W-33RD-004




NLP-W-33RD(2.2kW)&B & 5%

2/2
MEES a—F&S R4 name of parts ﬁlﬁ, w%
dwg no. code no. no.req'd remarks
33 77012366 [#BARILF carriage bolt 4 M10 X 3548
34 77011165 [7<ARILF hexagon head bolt 4 M10 X 3043
35 77011167 [7<ARILF hexagon head bolt 4 M10 X 4043
36 77031361 | FEE plain washer 4 M10
37 77031161 | FEER plain washer 8 M104E 3B
38 77041361 |/ \REE spring washer 4 M10
39 77041161 |/ \REEZE spring washer 8 M104E 3B
40 77021361 |7~AFYF hexagon nut 4 M10
41 77021161 ["AFTYEF hexagon nut 8 M10ZE 3
42 70041519 [7L¥7 Wik—Z15A X 900 flexible hose 1
43 70080071 |EAE (5/8B X 3/4B X 500) connection pipe 1
43-1| 83811006 =v7IL joint(connection pipe) 2 5/8B X 3/4B
43-2| 83811005 Lrvk cap nut(connection pipe) 2 5/8B X 3/4B
43-3| 83811007 R—ILR)—D Pipe end ring 2 5/8B
44 70080001 |§R%E (1/4B) pipe 1
44-1| 84613012 ZFvk cap nut(pipe) 2 1/8B
44-2] 84613013 & —WR)-7 Pipe end ring 2 1/8B
45 70060661 |3—F cord(pressure switch) 1 2C %X 2.0SQ
46 70060661 |3—F cord(air drier) 1 2C % 2.08Q
47 70060662 [a—F cord(power switch) 2 KIV X 2.0SQ(E)
48 70060671 |3—F cord(motor) 1 3C x 2.08Q
49 83351150 (7 E—4 cooler fan 1 @140
49-1| 83351151 73—k cord(cooler fan) 1
49-2 FRARTTSA cross recessed head screw 4
50 70021602 |[FL 597 drain trap 1 1/2B
51 70040604 |H—AY 34U air hose coupling 1 1/4B

Management number

NLP-W-33RD-004




